Fall 2017 Exam Schedule

Last updated November 17, 2017

Day Time Course Room Instructor
Tuesday, November 28 9:00 AM Administrative Law A Shipley
Trusts & Estates J Beck
1:30 PM Constitutional Law Il - Levin
Insurance Law D Watkins
Environmental Law F  Appel
Trademark Law E Swann
Wednesday, November 29 9:00 AM Contracts - X A Coenen
Contracts - Y B  Baradaran
Contracts - Z J Barnett
Evidence F  Cook, J.
Corporate Finance I Bruner
1:30 PM Transnational Criminal Law E  Amann
The Law & Ethics of Lawyering G Hall
Thursday, November 30 9:00 AM Family Law G Dennis
Laws of War H Amann
1:30 PM Criminal Procedure Il ] Cook, J.
Friday, December 1 9:00 AM Corporations A Bruner
Civil Tax Practice D Watson
Sports Law I Heller/Cooper
1:30 PM Makeups E -
Monday, December 4 9:00 AM Criminal Law - X A Dennis
Criminal Law - Y B  Watson
Criminal Law - Z J Mayson
1:30 PM Remedies A Shipley
Corporations J Rodrigues
6:00 PM Federal Income Tax (take-home) - Polsky
Tuesday, December 5 9:00 AM Constitutional Litigation E Wells
Document Drafting: Survey H  Nesset
1:30 PM Antitrust Law J Miller
Prosecution I F  Cook, A.
Wednesday, December 6 9:00 AM Criminal Procedure | J  Gabriel
Thursday, December 7 9:00 AM Torts - X A Weeks
Torts - Y B Eaton
Torts -7 F  Wells
1:30 PM Military Law | Shi
Makeups E -
Friday, December 8 9:00 AM Property (Upper) H Appel
1:30 PM The Law of American Health Care |  Weeks
Monday, December 11 9:00 AM Leg. & Stat. Interpretation - Levin
1:30 PM Securities Regulation G Sachs
Labor Law ] Johnson
Tuesday, December 12 9:00 AM Bankruptcy A Lyons
Wednesday, December 13 9:00 AM Makeups E -
Take-home exams - Constitutional Law | (Upper) - Chapman, N.
(flexible date/time) - Law & Religion - Chapman, N.
- American Legal History Sawyer
- International Trade Law - Cohen




